To order QP, specify:
Model - Range
Ordering Example: QP-25-125F,
Model QP with 25 to 125°F range, $35.
Reset bushing standard (on QP models), 5” stem length.
Pointed stem available, add “-PS” and $4 to price.
E-29
.24.30
1.7
.175
.330 .250
PLAIN BUSHING (STANDARD)
SPECIFY STEM LENGTHS
BETWEEN THESE POINTS
.118
.24.26
.175
.330 .250
PLAIN BUSHING (STANDARD)
SPECIFY STEM LENGTHS
BETWEEN THESE POINTS
.118
1.16
ModelsQ andQP
Head 1.16" O.D.
Used by inspectors,
technicians, maintenance and
service men for general testing
and checking of refrigeration,
hot asphalt, dairy and food
products, air conditioning
systems, stack temperatures and hundreds of other uses where a
quick temperature indication is needed.
Made entirely of corrosion resistant Stainless Steel
(except optically clear crystal and aluminum dial).
Brightly polished head, bezel and stem for sanitation
and easy cleaning.
Fahrenheit
Range Div.
*25 to 125°F 1°
-100 to 100°F 2°
-40 to 160°F 2°
0 to 200°F 2°
0 to 250°F 2°
20 to 240°F 2°
50 to 300°F 2°
50 to 500°F 5°
100 to 800°F 10°
150 to 750°F 10°
200 to 1000°F 10°
0 to 220°F 10°
-50 to 300°F 10°
Ranges and °Divisions
Dual
Range Div.
0 to 200°F
-10 to 90°C 2°
50 to 500°F
10 to 260°C 2°
200 to 1000°F 2°
100 to 500°C 1°
-100 to 100°F 2°
-70- to 40°C 2°
-40 to 160°F
-40 to 70°C 5°
20 to 240°F
-10 to 115°C 10°
*25 to 125°F
-5 to 50°C 10°
50 to 300°F
10 to 150°C 10°
Celsius
Range Div.